
HANDLE 

WIT
H

CARE

PA B
re

ast
 C

ance
r C

oalit
io

n

23
97 Q

uentin
 R

oad, S
te

 B

Le
banon, P

A 17
042

Surv
ivo

rs
 and Th

riv
ers

37
18

-8
828

-2
2

I’m collecting items for the PA 
Breast Cancer Coalition’s FREE 
Friends Like Me care packages 
for women facing breast cancer in 
Pennsylvania. These care packages serve as a 
reminder that women are not alone in their fight. 

Want to help? We are collecting the following items:


